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Technical Details

Power:

Power Factor:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Driver Output:
Protection Class:
Light Source:
Number of LEDs:
CRI:

Lumens:
Luminous Efficiency:

Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE-
2019/2015):

Beam Angle:
Use:

IP Protection:

Models

Colour

[:] White
D White
D White

[:] Warm White 2700K

D Warm White 2700K - 3000K
[:] Cool White 4000K

D Cool White 4000K

[:] Silver
D Silver
[:] Silver

() baylight 5000k
() baylight 5000k

40 W IK Protection:
0.90 UGR (Glare Rating):
220-240V AC Flicker Free:
50-60 Hz Material:
27-40V DC// 1000mA Installation:

I Size:
SMD2835 Height:

204 Width:

80 Length:

4000 lm Cable Length
100 Im/W Total Weight:

Driver:

Life Span:
120° Warranty:
Indoor Certifications:
IP20
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Ref:
65363-130627
65363-130628
65363-130631
65363-130639
65363-130631
65363-130632
65363-130627
65363-130632
65363-130636
65363-130639
65363-130636

65363-130628

IKO6

UGR 19

YES
Aluminium
Surface
80x65x1200 mm
80 mm

65 mm

1200 mm
1000 mm

2 kg

BOKE

40,000 Hours
5 Years

CE & RoHS, TUV, ENEC
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Description

The 40W New Turner LED Linear Bar is perfect to give a professional touch to your offices, work areas, home, shops... giving an
ideal lighting offering a uniform illumination and reducing visual disturbances. The light emitted by these linear bars is comparable to

a 250W incandescent lamp.

Characteristics of the 40W New Turner LED Linear Bar (UGR19)

The New Turner 40W LED Linear Bar is ready to be installed in suspension because the product contains a height-adjustable steel
cable. The great potential of this luminaire lies in the fact that up to 10 New Turner bars can be connected in series or combined

with the L, T and X joints to build the shape that best suits your project.

Thanks to the New Turner LED Linear Bar, you can create your own personalised light structure, decorate and illuminate any room.
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Additional photographs

“‘\ N
. m?@.n 0

Do you want to know more about this product? Call us and ask about the reference Page 3



