





Models

Colour	Ref:
White	65363-130627
White	65363-130628
White	65363-130631
Warm White 2700K	65363-130639
Warm White 2700K - 3000K	65363-130631
Cool White 4000K	65363-130632
Cool White 4000K	65363-130627
Silver	65363-130632
Silver	65363-130636
Silver	65363-130639
Daylight 5000K	65363-130636
Daylight 5000K	65363-130628

Technical Details

Power:	40 W	IK Protection:	IK06
Power Factor:	0.90	UGR (Glare Rating):	UGR 19
Voltage:	220-240V AC	Flicker Free:	YES
Frequency:	50-60 Hz	Material:	Aluminium
Driver Output:	27-40V DC // 1000mA	Installation:	Surface
Protection Class:	Ι	Size:	80x65x1200 mm
Light Source:	SMD2835	Height:	80 mm
Number of LEDs:	204	Width:	65 mm
CRI:	80	Length:	1200 mm
Lumens:	4000 lm	Cable Length	1000 mm
Luminous Efficiency:	100 lm/W	Total Weight:	2 kg
Energy Efficiency 2023 (UE-	F	Driver:	BOKE
2019/2015):		Life Span:	40,000 Hours
Beam Angle:	120°	Warranty:	5 Years
Use:	Indoor	Certifications:	CE & RoHS, TÜV, ENEC
IP Protection:	IP20		





Description

The 40W New Turner LED Linear Bar is perfect to give a professional touch to your offices, work areas, home, shops... giving an ideal lighting offering a uniform illumination and reducing visual disturbances. The light emitted by these linear bars is comparable to a 250W incandescent lamp.

Characteristics of the 40W New Turner LED Linear Bar (UGR19)

The New Turner 40W LED Linear Bar is ready to be installed in suspension because the product contains a height-adjustable steel cable. The great potential of this luminaire lies in the fact that **up to 10 New Turner bars can be connected in series or combined** with the L, T and X joints to build the shape that best suits your project.

Thanks to the New Turner LED Linear Bar, you can create your own personalised light structure, decorate and illuminate any room.





Additional photographs

